
Schedule of Events for General Obligation Bond Issue ‐ 2019

Date Event

Friday, February 8, 2019 Draft RFP for Financial Advisor

Friday, February 15, 2019 Issue RFP for Financial Advisor

Tuesday, March 5, 2019
City Council meeting
Review Draft Ballot Resolution

Friday, March 8, 2019 Financial Advisor responses due

Thursday, March 14, 2019 Select Financial Advisor

Tuesday, March 19, 2019
City Council meeting
Final Ballot Resolution

Tuesday, April 2, 2019
Last regular City Council meeting prior to required 
notice of election

Sunday, April 7, 2019 Notice of election

Monday, April 15, 2019 Draft RFP for Banks/Underwriters

Tuesday, May 7, 2019 Election

Wednesday, May 8, 2019 Issue RFP for Banks/Underwriters

Friday, May 31, 2019 Bank/Underwriter responses due

Tuesday, June 4, 2019
City Council Meeting 
Draft bond resolution

Friday, June 7, 2019 Select Bank/Underwriter

Monday, June 24, 2019 Preclosing

Thursday, June 27, 2019 Closing


